RULKS & VA

HIGHER LEVEL OF
DURABILITY &
LONGER WEAR LIFE

E%W@@EST@ME When it comes to light trucks, commercial vans and utility
e trucks, Bridgestone has you covered. Whether you use
BUSINESS THA your vehicle on or off road, on the highway or commercially,
GOES THE we have a tyre to suit your needs. Some people will want
EXTRA MILE increased tyre lifespan while others will want superior traction
and manoeuvrability. Some people simply want the reliability
of an all purpose tyre. Whatever your needs, from light
commercial vehicles to vans and utility trucks, our L/T range

has a tyre for you.




DURAVIS Rez4

Get more out of your tyres and your business with Bridgestone’s DURAVIS range of
van tyres. Our focus on safety, durability and fuel economy help minimise the total

cost of ownership and maximise your return on investment.

Embedded technologies and product features } }

2018 - 2020
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User Benefits

Enhances Tyre -

Wear Life

Enhances
Wet Braking
Performance

LVR

Pattern &

E Pattern&

Enhances
Stability

Embedded Technologies & Product Features

Long tyre life comes true through increased contact width and
maximized block stiffness. Irregular wear control through optimum

‘-~ Aggressive Pattern & Wide Tread

lug and sipe arrangement.

Duravis Case

DURAVIS case mounted for maintaining long life and durability.

Flask Sipe

Maintains shoulder block sipe until the end period of use and controls
performance deterioration after wear.

Controls

Irregular Wear it
-, Pattern& . -

Enhances
Dry Handling
Performance

Enhances
Durability
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245/75R16

225/75R16C
215/70R16C
215/65R16C
225/70R15C
215/70R15C
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R200 =ors

> All Position

e Offers high maneuverability with confident cornering control
e Stands up to extreme wear with its straight rib design

7.50R16 119M T
7.50R16 119N 10 T
7.50R16 121M 12 T
7.50R16 121N 12 T
7.00R16 113M 10 T
7.00R16 113N 10 T
7.00R16 116M 12 T
7.00R16 116N 12 T
7.00R16 117L 12 T
7.00R16 117L 12 T
7.50R15 120M 12 T

R202 =onves

> All Position

The Bridgestone V-Steel Rib R202 is an all position rib tyre designed for light trucks and mini buses.
It features a V-steel rib for heavy-duty performance and reduced irregular wear and punctures.
Also offering greater manoeuvrability, it's ideal for city and highway driving.

e Excellent responsive handling

e Good wear resistance and long wear life
e | ow road noise

e Dependable performance

225/75R16 118L 205/60R17.5 111L T
225/70R16 117L = T 225/85R16 121L ° T
205/70R16 111L - T 225/85R16 121N - T
205/65R16 109L ° T 215/85R16 120L o T
195/75R16C 110N - T 205/85R16 1170 - T
195/75R15 109L = T 205/85R16 117N ° T
185/75R15 106L B T 195/85R16 114L - T

195/85R16 114M ° T

185/85R16 111L - T

TT: Tube Type T: Tubeless Type

BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST
2018 - 2020




G 530 B Urban

» All Position

e All-position tyre for on & off services
e Special construction and material for excellent durability and long life

OVERALL OVERALL
LI/SS TYPE DIAMETER |  WIDTH RECOMMENDED RIM
(MM) (MM)
= 14 | 1T 211

7.50R16 700 812 6.00GS
8.25R16 - 14 T 625 861 229 6.50H

661 0 B Urban

> All Position

e Emphasized wear life
e General purpose tire for medium and low speed running

OVERALL | OVERALL
LI/SS TYPE DIAMETER WIDTH RECOMMENDED RIM
MM) (MM)
- 14 T 700 209

7.50R16 812 6.00GS
8.25R16 = 14 T 625 861 229 6.50H

TT: Tube Type T: Tubeless Type

71 BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST
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ommercial

R18() =tiohway/Regional

» All Position

e Designed as an economical, general purpose, all position on-road tyre
e Features superior resistance to heat build-up and irregular wear

OVERALL | OVERALL
LI/SS TYPE DIAMETER WIDTH RECOMMENDED RIM
(M) (M)
858 242

10R17.5 134/132L T 7.50
8.25R16 128/126L 14 TT 625 858 227 6.50H

R225 W Highway / Regional

> All Position

e General purpose tyre for medium and low speed running
e Excellent durability and long life

OVERALL OVERALL
LI/SS TYPE DIAMETER WIDTH RECOMMENDED RIM
(MM) (MM)
806 209

7.50R16 6.00GS
8.25R16 = 14 TT 625 855 225 6.50H

R227 B Highway / Regional

» All Position

e General purpose tyre for medium and low speed running
e Excellent durability and long life

OVERALL OVERALL
LI/SS TYPE DIAMETER WIDTH RECOMMENDED RIM
(MM) (MM)
803 238

235/75R17.5 132/130M T 6.75
225/75R17.5 129/127M 12 T 725 789 231 6.75
205/75R17.5 124/122M 12 T 660 759 205 6.00
9.5R17.5 129/127M - T 750 847 232 6.75

TT: Tube Type T: Tubeless Type

BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST
2018 - 2020




M728 W Highway / Regional

» All Position

e Designed as an economical, general purpose, all position on-road tyre

e Features superior resistance to heat build-up and irregular wear

OVERALL
LI/SS TYPE DIAMETER
(MM)
‘ 14 ‘ TT ‘ 625 ‘ 866 ‘

8.25R16

127/125L

M755 W Highway / Regional

> All Position

WIDTH
(MM)

e Cap and base tread compound for excellent resistance to cut and chip
as well as greater heat resistance on paved roads

7.50R16
7.50R16
7.50R16
7.00R16

109/107M
114/112N

116/114N

6
8
8
12

M729 W Highway / Regional

» Drive

i

M
TT 350

475
475
600

OVERALL
DIAMETER
(MM)

806
808
781

e General purpose tire for medium and low speed running

e Excellent durability and long life

235/75R17.5
225/75R17.5
215/75R17.5
205/75R17.5
9.5R17.5

132/130M
129/127M
126/124M
124/122M
129/127M

BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST
2018 - 2020

14
12
12
12

- =4 4 = -+

775
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710
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750

OVERALL
DIAMETER
(MM)
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849

OVERALL
WIDTH
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212

194

OVERALL
WIDTH
(MM)

231
215
208
232

OVERALL
RECOMMENDED RIM
229 ‘

6.50H

RECOMMENDED RIM

6.0GS
6.0GS
6.0GS
5.50F

RECOMMENDED RIM
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TT: Tube Type T: Tubeless Type




M788 B Mild Off

» All Position

e Superior low-temperature performance

e Advanced tread design for outstanding traction in the wet

e Durable tread compounds for extended tyre life

225/75R17.5
215/75R17.5
205/75R17.5

M810

» All Position

129/127M
126/124M
124/122M

Il Mild Off

m
T 725

700
750

OVERALL
DIAMETER
(MM)

7T
762

OVERALL
WIDTH
(MM)

215
208

RECOMMENDED RIM

6.75
6.00
6.00

e An all position tyre that offers good traction and irregular wear resistance

225/60R17.5
195/70R17.5
195/60R17.5
215/85R16
8.25R16
7.00R16
6.50R16
215/60R15.5
185/70R15.5
7.50R15
7.00R15

M857

» All Position

116/114L
112/110L
108/106L
120/118L

110/108L
106/104L

Il Mild Off

14
12
12

12
10

dd 443434444

600
600
600
600
625
600
625
600
600
650
525

OVERALL
DIAMETER
(M)

722
685
780
862
786
760
659
661
788
759

e Built with 4WD vehicles in mind, with unique centre blocks
¢ Rounded shoulders for a stunning performance on or off road

7.50R16
7.50R16
7.50R16
7.50R16
7.50R16

122/120M
122/120M
121/120L
114/112N

BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST
2018 - 2020
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700
650
457
650

OVERALL
DIAMETER
(MM)

811
811
811
808

OVERALL
s
217
198
198
219
229
197
184
206
180
210
194

OVERALL
WIDTH
(MM)

206
206
206
206

RECOMMENDED RIM

6.75
6.00
6
6K
6.50H
5.50F
5.50F
6.00
5.25
6.0GS

5.50F

RECOMMENDED RIM

6.00GS
6.00GS
6.00GS
6.00GS
6.00GS
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| TT: Tube Type T: Tubeless Type |




TOTAL SOLUTION
TO REDUCE YOUR
OPERATING COSTS

Bridgestone's B Solution is a one-stop tyre service
for truck and bus owners and operators. From
buying, maintenance, roadside service, recycling
to retreading of tyres, B Solution is there to help
reduce operating costs as wel as downtime.

(B,)sownon




3 ' Programs

As part of Bridgestone Solution Business to meet the different concerns and
needs of fleet operators, we have come up with 3 service programs to provide
easy solutions/services to assist them in improving their tyre maintenance,
optimizing their operations and potentially reducing costs.

ONITOR

AINTAIN

(B)soLurion

ANAGE

The Monitor Program is for fleets with their own
tyre service team, but require technical support
to improve their efficiency. Bridgestone will act
as consultants performing inspections and
providing a set of tyre maintenance reports
periodically to the fleet.

amogesrone |

ADVANCED TYRE
M PROGRAM

SERVICE OFFERED

¢ On Vehicle Tyre Inspection

* Reports on Tyre Maintenance
and Performance

e Scrap Survey

The Maintain Program is for fleet customers
who want to outsource their tyre maintenance.
Bridgestone will provide all tyre servicing
works such as mounting, repair, rotation, etc.
performed on site or at the tyre shop and also
periodic reports on tyre performance.

Smincesrone

PREMIUM TYRE
M

SERVICE OFFERED

Tyre Maintenance Services
On Tyre Inspection

Scrap Survey

Reports on Tyre Performance,
Maintenance and Tyre Life

The Manage Program is designed for data
driven fleet customers who are looking to
outsource but want to retain complete visibility
over their tyre assets and their performance.
Bridgestone provides a comprehensive
proprietary online system which gives high
level reporting and visualization so they can
stay up to date anytime anywhere.

ELITE TYRE
MAI

e Total Tyre Management
® Exclusive access to the online portal
to monitor all tyre-related KPIs

Please consult your Bridgestone representative for more information on the programs to start promoting to your fleet customers.

BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST
2018 - 2020




How To Select The Right Tyres?

Using Condition
& Expected
Tyre Performance

Selection of Tyre
Specification /
Category

BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST
2018 - 2020

Using Condition

» Expected Performance

Vehicles ‘ Vehicle Type / Load

LI o
E 040 aaE K O=="0x
Dump Truck Car Carrier

SealIEsll

Usages ‘ Application

Urban
=1\ 1§

5 e

e Wear resistance

e Irregular wear

¢ Fuel efficiency
p ¢ Handling

e Durability

o Retreadability

e Comfort

T

T

////////7//////////////////////////

Specification

Speed symbol

Axel position

All Position

Construction Pattern

Radial

Pe

Bias Rib

Type
Tubeless Tubetype

90, 80, 75, 70’s efc

oo

100’s

Retread




These tyres are built to withstand the particularlyhatsh=working-Tife of city operation, enduring
endless stop and gos, shocks against pavement, potholes etc. They also offer superior wet road
and noise performance.

R162 =

» All Position

e Consistent performance through an extra deep tread and reinforced sidewall
e rregular wear resistance
e | onger life and high retreadability

OVERALL | OVERALL
LI/SS TYPE DIAMETER WIDTH RECOMMENDED RIM
(Mm) (MM)
971 275

275/70R22.5 148/145J 8.25
11R22.5 148/145G - T 800 1063 278 8.25
OPTIMIZED CAP/BASE TREAD OPTIMIZED RIB DISTRIBUTION
Advantages: Advantages:

Provide resistance to wear, cut and chip.
Low heat generation from rubber compound
in base tread.

Rib widths are optimized to reduce
deformation and even out contact
pressure.

Benefits:
Enhance and maximize the retreadability rate.
Improve wear life.

Benefits:
Reduces irregular wear (rib punch wear).

AN
S-5-
7

COMPUTER DESIGNED ALL STEEL CASING

Advantages:
4 steel belts ensure tread area remains flat during road contact.
Steel body ply sustains the inflation for heavy load.

Benefits:
Boost durability and maximize the retreadability rate.

TT: Tube Type T: Tubeless Type

BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST
2018 - 2020




G580 =

» All Position

¢ Wide tread design providing excellent road grip

/Py
LT

e 3 zig-zag grooves give superb water channeling and increase grip on wet surfaces
e Optimum tread design for longer life

12.00R24
315/80R22.5
315/80R22.5
12.00R20
11.00R20
10.00R20
9.00R20

160/156K
156/151L
154/150M (156/150L)
154/149K
150/146K
147/143K
140/137K

G610 ==

» All Position

20
18
18
16
16
14

e e e

M
T 850

840
840
775
815
775
740

e Extra-long original tread life for urban area operation

m

12R22.5
12R22.5
11R22.5
11R22.5
10.00R20
9.00R20
9R19.5
7.50R18
225/90R17.5
225/80R17.5

- 14

127/125L
123/122L

BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST
2018 - 2020

16
14
16
14
14
14
14

4 4 44 444444

m
725

800
700
800
725
725
725
775
700
700

OVERALL
DIA(m'\EIII)'ER
1206
1080
1080
1117
1080
1047

1022

OVERALL
DIAMETER
(MM)
1084
1084
1054
1054
1054
1020
889
884
859
810

OVERALL
s
315
314
314
308
289
272

256

OVERALL
WIDTH
(MM)

295
275
275
274
253
228
208
220
201

RECOMMENDED RIM

8.50V
9.00
9.00
8.50V
8.00V
7.50V
7.00T

RECOMMENDED RIM

9.00
9.00
8.25
8.25
7.50V
7.00T
6.75
6.00S
6.75
6.75

TT: Tube Type T: Tubeless Type




Highway / Regional

These tyres are specially designed for travelling long distance at high speed on
highways with great durability and performance.

R1 50 B Highway / Regional

» All Position

e Optimum tread design to minimize irregular wear
e Suitable for short to middle range operation

OVERALL | OVERALL
LI/SS TYPE DIAMETER WIDTH RECOMMENDED RIM
MM) (MM)
316 9.00

315/80R22.5 154/150M (156/150L) | 18 1081

295/80R22.5 162/149M 18 T 850 1054 297 9.00

295/80R22.5 152/148M - T 850 1054 297 9.00

12R22.5 152/148L 16 T 850 1084 296 9.00

12R22.5 152/149L 18 T 850 1084 296 9.00

11R22.5 148/145L (146/143M) | 16 T 800 1052 275 8.25

11.00R20 150/146K 16 T 775 1082 292 8.00v
10.00R20 146/143K 16 T 775 1052 273 7.50V

R1 51 mm Highway / Regional

» All Position

e | ong wear life by improvement of irregular wear

OVERALL | OVERALL
LI/SS TYPE DIAMETER WIDTH RECOMMENDED RIM
MMy MMm)
‘ 275 8.25

11R22.5 148/145L (146/143M) | 16 1052

TT: Tube Type T: Tubeless Type

BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST
2018 - 2020




Highway / Regional

ECOPIA R1 59 B Highway / Regional

» All Position

e Fuel efficient from use of Nano Tech compound
e Greater comfort
e Tread compound optimized for long life and irregular wear resistance

OVERALL | OVERALL
LI/SS TYPE DIA(M%ER VEHMD]J;{-I RECOMMENDED RIM

295/80R22.5 152/148M T 10562 296 9.00
275/80R22.5 149/146M - T 820 1020 278 8.25
275/70R22.5 148/145M = T 900 966 265 8.25
12R22.5 152/148L - T 850 1080 296 9.00
11R22.5 148/145L - T 800 1048 275 8.25
245/70R19.5 136/134M = T 825 846 242 7.50

R1 68 B Highway / Regional

> Trailer

e | arge footprint for uniform contact pressure
e Highly resistant to irregular wear

e Tapered tread grooves resist stone trapping
e Durable casings for excellent retreadability

VERALL OVERALL
TYPE | IP (KFA) DIAMEFER V;"MDMT)H RECOMMENDED RIM

385/65R22.5 160K (158L) T 1085 379 11.75
385/656R22.5 160K 20 T 920 1085 378 11.75
385/65R22.5 162K 22 T 900 1081 377 11.75
385/65R22.5 160K (158L) = T 900 1085 378 11.75
385/55R22.5 160K (158L) 20 T 900 1005 384 12.25
385/55R22.5 160K (158L) - T 900 1005 384 12.25
275/70R22.5 148/145L F T 890 961 265 8.25
255/70R22.5 140/137J - T 820 930 250 7.50
11R22.5 148/145L ~ T 850 1045 283 8.25
245/70R19.5 141/140J = T 850 845 251 7.50
245/70R17.5 143/141J (144/144F) - T 875 797 243 7.50
206/65R17.5 127/125J (129/129F) = i 850 715 205 6.00

TT: Tube Type T: Tubeless Type

91 BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST
2018 - 2020



Highway / Regional

R1 84 = Highway / Regional

> All Position

e Five-rib pattern designed exclusively for low-platform trailers
e Multiple cross-rib sipes break up pocketed water for a firm grip on wet roads
e Continuous shoulders help combat shoulder rib damage from maneuvering scrub

OVERALL
LI/SS TYPE | IP (KPA) DIAMETER W|DTH RECOMMENDED RIM

315/80R22.5 156/153J T 1076 310 9.00
295/80R22.5 152/148M - T 865 1048 298 9.00
275/70R22.5 148/145L 16 T 890 962 265 8.25
275/70R22.5 148/145L = T 890 962 265 8.25
255/70R22.5 140/137J - T 820 930 250 7.50
235/70R22.5 138/135J = T 900 903 233 6.75
285/70R19.5 148/145J = T 865 892 270 8.25
245/70R17.5 143/141J = T 875 797 251 7.50
235/75R17.5 143/141J - T 865 805 238 6.75
235/70R17.5 127/125J = T 750 775 230 6.75
215/75R17.5 185/133J 16 T 867 776 214 6.00
205/80R15 124/122J 5 T 740 716 213 5.50

R1 87 Super = Highway / Regional

> All Position

* Resistant to irregular wear
e Resistant to cut and chip and stone retention

OVERALI OVERALL
LI/SS TYPE | IP (KPA) DlAMETER VXADJ)H RECOMMENDED RIM
282

11.00R20 840 1080 8.00V
10.00R20 = 16 T 725 1082 267 7.50V

TT: Tube Type T: Tubeless Type

93 BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST
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R224 B Highway / Regional

» All Position

e Special top rubber compound and increased inner liner gauge to give strong casing

for heavy operation

OVERALL OVERALL
LI/SS TYPE | IP (KPA) D'AMEFER WlDTH RECOMMENDED RIM

12R22.5
11R22.5
10.00R20

R225 B Highway / Regional

> All Position

152/148L
148/145L

146/143K

e |rregular wear resistance

¢ Excellent handling performance even on wet surfaces

OVERALL
LI/SS TYPE | IP (KPA) DIA(,\MMEA;ER

295/80R22.5
275/80R22.5
275/70R22.5
255/70R22.5
11/70R22.5
12R22.5
12R22.5
11R22.5
11R22.5
10R22.5
10.00R20
265/70R19.5
245/70R19.5
9R19.5
7.50R18
235/70R17.5
225/90R17.5
225/80R17.5
215/70R17.5

153/150J
151/148J
148/1454
143/140J

140/138J
136/134J

127/125J
127/125L
123/122L
123/121J

BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST
2018 - 2020

16
16

14
14
16
14
16
14
14

14
14

T
T

- 4 4 4 34444 d4A4 A4 4d4—=4 44444+

775
775

900
875
900
800
725
800
700
800
725
725
850
850
725
775
750
700
700
775

1084
1050
1050

1051
1019
963
928
963
1077
1077
1049
1049
1014
1050
870
843
884
877
776
855
803
747

278
275

OVERALL
WIDTH

275
267
238
267
290
290
276
276
252
274
252
236
232
213
236
220
203
211

9.00
8.25

7.50V

RECOMMENDED RIM

9.00
8.25
8.25
7.50
8.25
9.00
9.00
8.25
8.25
7.50
7.50V
7.50
7.50
6.75
6.008
6.75
6.75
6.75

6.00

TT: Tube Type T: Tubeless Type




R250 W Highway / Regional [~ 1T

» All Position

¢ Qutstanding resistance to irregular wear
e Superior resistance to rib-tearing

OVERALL OVERAL
LISS TYPE e wIDTH RECOMMENDED RIM

295/80R22.5 152/148M T 1054 9.00
275/70R22.5 = 18 T 830 964 273 8.25
275/70R22.5 152/148J 18 T 900 964 276 8.25
12R22.5 152/148L 16 T 815 1084 294 9.00
11R22.5 o 14 T 720 1050 275 8.25
11R22.5 148/145L 16 T 760 1050 275 8.25
10R22.5 - 14 T 725 1017 252 7.50
11.00R20 - 16 T 775 1077 294 8.00vV
225/70R19.5 # 12 T 660 818 217 6.00

R294 B Highway / Regional

» All Position

RN
| THNNAA
S o

¢ QOutstanding resistance to irregular wear
¢ Long original tread life
® Superior steering response

OVERALL | OVERALL
TYPE DIAMETER WIDTH RECOMMENDED RIM
MMm) (MM)

315/80R22.5 154/150M (156/150L) 1079 310 9.00
295/80R22.5 152/148M = T 865 1052 288 9.00
285/60R22.5 148/145L - T 920 919 292 9.00
275/80R22.5 148/144M = T 820 1021 278 8.25
275/70R22.5 148/145M 16 T 890 964 267 8.25
255/70R22.5 140/137M (140/140L) - T 820 930 252 7.50
265/70R19.5 140/138M 14 T 740 869 252 7.50
245/70R19.5 136/134M 14 T 790 845 244 7.50
245/7T0R19.5 136/134M = T 790 845 244 7.50

BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST
2018 - 2020

TT: Tube Type T: Tubeless Type




M729 I Highway / Regional

» Drive

e Special convex block design for excellent life
e Superior wet performance

OVERALL | OVERALL
LI/ss TYPE | IP (KPA) | DIAMETER WIDTH RECOMMENDED RIM
(MM MM)
5 825

315/80R22.5 154/150M (156/150L) T 1098 314 9.00
315/70R22.5 152/148M (154/150L) | 16 T 850 1036 314 9.00
315/60R22.5 152/148L 16 T 900 969 308 9.75
305/70R22.5 150/148M (152/148L) 16 T 870 1019 303 9.00
295/80R22.5 152/148M - T 850 1069 297 9.00
295/60R22.5 150/147L = T 900 925 297 9.00
275/70R22.5 148/145M 16 T 900 977 264 8.25
13R22.5 156/150L = T 875 1141 316 9.75
12R22.5 152/148L 16 T 850 1101 296 9.00
11R22.5 148/145L 16 T 800 1066 275 8.25
11.00R20 150/146K 16 T 840 1093 291 8.00V
10.00R20 146/143K 16 T 830 1067 276 7.50V
305/70R19.5 148/145M 18 T 860 931 302 9.00
285/70R19.5 145/143M 16 i 850 898 270 8.25
265/70R19.5 140/138M 14 T 740 874 252 7.50
245/70R19.5 136/134M 14 T 775 848 242 7.50
245/70R19.5 = 16 T 830 848 242 7.50
225/70R19.5 = 12 T 660 826 216 6.00
265/70R17.5 138/136M 14 T 775 826 258 7.50
248/70R17.5 136/134M 16 T 850 805 245 7.50
M789 B Highway / Regional
w anposition 0 EEm i r— 1000

e | onger tyre life
» Excellent resistance to wear, cut and chip

OVERALL OVERALL
LI/SS TYPE | IP (KPA) D’A(mg'fﬂ VZ"\"DJ;“ RECOMMENDED RIM
T 825

11.00R20 150/146K 16

1082 291 8.00V
10.00R20 146/142K 16 T 800 1058 272 7.50V
9.00R20 140/137K 14 T 725 1025 256 7.00T

| TT: Tube Type T: Tubeless Type |

BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST
2018 - 2020
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 TRUCKS &

Highway / Regional

ms E_VIILER LONG SERVICE (EMLS) =

» All Position

» Wide tread and round shoulder to provide long tyre life
e Excellent heat durability ensured by special heat-resistant base tread compound

OVERALL OVERALL
LI/SS TYPE DIAMETER WIDTH RECOMMENDED RIM
MM) (MM)
& 16 T 725

11.00-20 1092 297 8.00v
10.00-20 146/142J 16 T 790 1069 285 7.50V
9.00-20 - | 14 | TT | 705 ‘ 1030 267 7.00T

~

I Sy 7 i - o
- f‘iﬁ | TN
%W%@ ® ’\?@Wi—iﬂg @

w3 E-VILER SUPER (EMS) S

» All Position

e 4 rib <ig <ag pallern Lo prevenl vehicle [rom slipping
e Strong casting and head
e Good heat durability and good retreadability

OVERALL OVERALL
Lyss TYPE DIAMETER | WIDTH RECOMMENDED RIM
(Mm) (M)
T 775

11.00-20 \ 149/145J 16 1094 300 8.00V
10.00-20 - 16 | T | 778 1074 280 7.00V
9.00-20 - 14 | 1T | 705 1027 267 7.00T

)y

S 06,

TT: Tube Type T: Tubeless Type

BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST
2018 - 2020




Mild OFfF ' T &

ELE

These tyres have been developed to withstand the harsh conditioﬁé'of this ’a"ﬁplicztﬂy

and feature excellent:durability:and a"high resistance to cutting and chipping.

M748 B Mild Off

» Drive

e Highly durable tread and casing compounds
e Excellent retreadability for extended lifespan
e Stone Ejectors to prevent drilling

OVERALL | OVERALL
LI/SS TYPE DI:‘mMET)ER V\(I':,[I)J)H RECOMMENDED RIM

445/65R22.5 169K 20 T 865 1169 452 14.00
425/65R22.5 164K 20 T 775 1139 420 12.25
385/65R22.5 160K (158L) 18 T 920 1088 378 11.75
385/65R22.5 160K 20 T 920 1088 378 11.75
385/55R22.5 162J B T 900 1013 384 12.25

TT: Tube Type T: Tubeless Type

BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST
2018 - 2020




TRUCKS &

Mild Offr

M84(Q = idor B
= Off o

» All Position

e Features special construction and material for excellent resistance to cut and chip
e High casing durability and retreadability

OVERALL | OVERALL
LI/SS TYPE DIAMETER WIDTH RECOMMENDED RIM
(MM) (MM)

325/95R24 162/160K - T 850 1214 317 9.00
12.00R24 160/156F 20 TT 770 1222 307 8.50V
12.00R24 160/156F B TT 770 1222 307 8.50V
12.00R24 156/153K 18 TT 770 1222 307 8.50V
315/80R22.5 156/150K (154/150M) - T 850 1093 310 9.00
295/80R22.5 152/148K (150/145L) - T 850 1062 301 9.00
275/70R22.5 148/145K 16 T 890 976 275 8.25
275/70R22.5 o 18 T 900 976 275 8.25
13R22.5 154/150K (156/150G) | 18 T 850 1131 316 9.75
12R22.5 152/148K (150/145L) 16 T 865 1093 294 9.00
11R22.5 148/145K (145/142L) 16 T 870 1065 275 8.25
10R22.5 144/142K 14 T 850 1024 254 7.50
9R22.5 133/131L 14 T 775 983 228 6.75
12.00R20 154/150K 18 TT 775 1126 308 8.50V
11.00R20 150/146K 16 TT 815 1110 292 8.00V
10.00R20 146/143K 16 TT 775 1076 280 7.50V
265/70R19.5 143/141J 18 T 865 879 250 7.50
265/70R19.5 140/138L - T 865 881 250 7.50
10R17.5 143/141J 18 T 850 869 245 7.50

TT: Tube Type T: Tubeless Type

BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST
2018 - 2020
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e High cut-chip resistance

e High traction

e Exceptional performance on loose / soft surfaces

12R22.5
11R22.5
12.00R20
11.00R20
10.00R20
9.00R20

152/147K
146/144L
154/150K
150/145J
146/143L
140/137K

L31 7 . Off

» Drive

16
18
16
16
14

e e i S

815
775
775
775
775
790

OVERALL
DIAMETER
(MM)
1092
1062
1126
1092
1064

1031

OVERALL
WIDTH
(MM)

272

308

293

253

RECOMMENDED RIM

9.00
8.25
8.50V
8.00V
7.50V

7.00T

e Features special construction and material for excellent resistance to cut & chip
e Extra deep tread for long life and superior traction

325/95R24
12.00R24
13R22.5
12R22.5
11R22.5
12.00R20
11.00R20
10.00R20

2018 - 2020

162/160G
154/150G
152/148G
146/143J
154/150G
150/146G
146/143G

BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST

18
18
16
16
18
16
16

399 ~-9 -

770
850
815
800
775
775
775

OVERALL
DIAMETER
(MM)
1238
1254
1150
1109
1074
1146
1107

1076

OVERALL
WIDTH
(MM)
314
319
314
292
272
308

290

RECOMMENDED RIM

9.00
8.50V
9.75
9.00
8.25
8.50V
8.00V

7.50V

TT: Tube Type T: Tubeless Type
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V-STEEL E TRACTION (VETZ) =°"

» Drive

The VET is an all position tire designed for all terrain multi-purpose use.
Its special tread design increases grip and traction on mud, snow, gravel and sand.
Strong, flextible belts ensure reliable performance and durability.

e High traction

e Exceptional performance on loose / soft surfaces

‘ 20 ‘ T ‘ 760 ‘

13.00R20 ‘ 164F

OVERALL
DIAMETER
(MM)

1142

V-STEEL JAMAL (VSJA) ="

» Drive

OVERALL
WIDTH
(MM)

10.00V

RECOMMENDED RIM

An all position all terrain tire for use on asphalt roads as well as on hard or soft sand.

VSJA offers superior flotation on sand use.

¢ | onger mileage and higher retreadability
e [rregular wear resistance for more even wear

- 22 750

14.00R20

14.00R20 =
12.00R20 154/150K
10.00R20 146/143J

BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST
2018 - 2020

18
16

i i

750
775
815

OVERALL
DIAMETER
(MM)
1234
1234
1116

1048

OVERALL
WIDTH
(MM)

373
302
272

RECOMMENDED RIM

10.00WI

10.00WI
8.50V
7.50V

TT: Tube Type T: Tubeless Type




